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Gesamt-
punkte                              
(2 beste 

Ergebnisse)

Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Amadeus 1036 (4) (4) (2) 2 1 3
Mary-Lou Werner Achilles 56 6 4 2 6
Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Classic Johnny Jumper 3 (6) 4 7
Saskia Luise De Matos Hesse Chaska 7 2 7 9
Ida Marx Paula 668 4 5 9
Lyn Nelamischkis Kai 51 7 3 10
Lana Chantal Sikora Lord del Garda HGB 3 9 12
Annabell Daske Cassius 91 8 4 12
Katalina Schulte Colonel de Royal 4 9 13
Merle Koch Minou 122 1 13 (14) 14
Martha Wagenknecht Ben 498 10 8 18
Merida Herfurth L'Eowyn 4 14 18
Stella Kling Côte d'Azur 5 15 8 23
Marie Manteuffel Calli 29 15 11 26

Lena Steiner Donners Dream 1
Lyn Nelamischkis Dumbledore 97 1
Martha Wagenknecht Locksley 20 2
Helena Fischer Déja vu blanc 3
Sophia Rufa Don Luxor 5
Ida Amalia Asmus Tabita 5 6
Max Wilhelm Kruska Kleine Tante 25 6
Carla Jung Damasco 6
Philine Lehnigk Cascardeur 5 7
Mia Meier Corteva 8
Janice Dankwardt Samba's Florentine 8
Josefin Fischer Darrell 2 8
Leonard Leven Smilla 118 8
Lisette Hartz Sonic 18 10
Lucy Britze Ahron du Parc 11
Katalina Schulte Colonel de Royal 12
Johanna Fritsche La Bamba 52 12
Emily Niebsch Dorado Caruso 13
Emily Sztankay Connery 41 13
Matylda Sieradzki Car-Dio-Gut 14
Melina Hrymon Gordeo's Crown 16
Mia Alexandra Bodmann Bacary 16
Jan Walle Starlight Shadow 2 17
Malaika Göbel Ducaine D 1
Zoe Falkowski Sunshine´s Nala 3
Jelena Bivour Charly D 2 8
Vanessa Walzuck Charisma 10
Clara Pachmann Ciao Bella 6
Cara Elea Böse Jellyman 7
Salma Lee Eck Apple Pie 10
Mia Joelyne Horstmann Levante 11
Marlene Kleinert Clooney 120 11
Laura Schober Sunny 13
Lotta Kerstin Voß Gläddis 16

Berlin-Brandenburg

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. E (U16) 2023
Punktestand nach den Qualifikationen
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Romy Schnapke Ida 97 1 4 5
Stine Götze Colmberg (19) 3 2 5
Malena Akerman Gumercinda 3 (10) 3 6
Nora Schultz Hello Kitty 12 (9) 2 (6) 4 6
Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Classic Jolly Jumper 5 2 (19) 7
Lara Hoffmann Happy Little Sunshine 1 7 (10) 8
Mary-Lou Werner Achilles 56 (8) 7 1 8
Lara Hoffmann Chicky Micky 9 2 8 (8) 10
Noemi Kunstmann Luna B 3 (8) 4 6 10
Charlotte von Weizsäcker Headliner 6 5 11
Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Amadeus 1036 (14) (25) 8 5 (9) 13
Paul Nökel Melody 255 (25) 6 (16) 7 13
Frieda Semmer Lotte H (15) 4 13 17
Sophia Eva Thiel Coulter HH 5 (27) (14) 13 18
Mia Henrijette Schulz Leni S 6 13 19
Nele Hollberg Mistral 199 10 (33) 10 20
Paul Nökel Nanu Nana 9 10 11 (22) 21
Anne-Lucie Schuster Cosima 310 12 10 (15) 22
Henriette Steguweit Western Columbo 12 (17) 10 22
Malena Akerman Captain Morgan K 8 15 23
Saskia Luise De Matos Hesse Chaska 7 2 22 24
Greta Groke Chrismas 3 10 16 26
Paula Günther Lena 586 16 16 32
Lyn Nelamischkis Kai 51 18 15 (20) 33
Merle Koch Minou 122 (27) 10 23 33
Marie Manteuffel Calli 29 20 21 41
Lana Chantal Sikora Lord del Garda HGB 22 20 42
Anna-Luise Kloppick Halina 47 27 16 43
Martha Wagenknecht Ben 498 30 17 47
Victoria Charlotte Tanzer Cash 246 12 41 53
Mia Henrijette Schulz Cara Mia 168 16 38 54

Luise Borzym Coeur de Chocolat 2 1
Martha Wagenknecht Locksley 20 3
Paulina Müller-Loeffelholz Vivus vM 4
Marc Brückelmeier Deichkind 5 4
Svea Wagner Action Baby 6
Lena Steiner Dante 157 7

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. A (U17) 2023
Punktestand nach den Qualifikationen

Berlin-Brandenburg



Charlotte von Weizsäcker Cara 200 10
Nele Hollberg Chadico HM 12
Valerie Lutz Blitzlicht 7 12
Paul Nökel Rathbeagh Mac 13
Svea Wagner Speedy 473 13
Malena Akerman Chantendro 17
Max Wilhelm Kruska Kleine Tante 25 17
Maxima Moll Oniek 18
Lena Steiner Donners Dream 18
Lya Papaux Quasi TipTop 19
Mia Meier Corteva 20
Amelie Michael Caitano 35 21
Emily Sztankay Connery 41 22
Paulina Müller-Loeffelholz Jazz Bay 30
Annabell Daske Cassius 91 32
Marlene Roth Hobbit 27 34
Merida Herfurth L'Eowyn 35
Sarina Inden Canvey 36
Maxima Moll Chrisalline 37
Helena Czupalla Al Bundy 60 38
Sarina Inden Con Sire 40
Stella Kling Côte d'Azur 5 42
Lyn Nelamischkis Dumbledore 97 9
Milena Kaul Carnival 7 18
Charlotte Laurenz Eclaire 9 1
Zoe Falkowski Sunshine´s Nala 8
Leonie Herrmann Quantana 33 12
Julie Marie Diedemann La Karla 13
Emma Voss Braaklander Diana 14
Luzi Ida Przygotzky Charly 1754 18
Katalina Schulte Colonel de Royal 19
Lisann Inga Böttcher Lumi 16
Linn Matilda Koher Scorekeeper 21
Marissa Danielsen Penelope 24
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Finnja Jonina Janson Sweet like Chocolate 6 (5) 1 1 2
Merle Lucht Loreley 109 1 4 (4) 5
Nele Hollberg Chadico HM 4 (6) 1 5
Emmi Rehfeldt Dawsons Creek SL 2 4 6
Benedikt Steguweit Flash 209 2 4 6
Fiona Leni Breiert Ta Haute Moinerie (6) 4 5 9
Henrik Friese Cato G 3 7 3 10
Lara Hoffmann Happy Little Sunshine 5 7 (13) 12
Mia Henrijette Schulz Leni S 11 2 13
Benedikt Steguweit Leonidas 2 8 5 (10) 13

Lara Hoffmann Chicky Micky 9 8 (11) 8 (9) 16
Noemi Kunstmann Luna B 3 9 7 16
Sophia Eva Thiel Coulter HH 7 11 18

Svea Wagner Amabilita 2 1
Svea Wagner Action Baby 3
Marc Brückelmeier Deichkind 5 3
Luise Borzym Coeur de Chocolate 2 6
Josephine Weinert Annabell B 6
Greta Groke Christmas 3 8
Lotta Schumacher Asguido 8
Lenya Beckmann Fürst Unique 10
Valerie Lutz Blitzlicht 7 10
Klara Brennauer Struwelpeter 9 12
Xenia Petrowski For Favorite 2
Merle Lucht Quinssina B 3
Lisa Rieche Gil 20 5
Melissa Stiller Aladdin 47 9
Annika Lüning Cassiopia S 10
Wencke Annabel Bogisch Filipo S 3
Tim Roeschke Eyda L 6
Luzi Ida Przygotzky Charly 1754 9
Charlotte von Weizsäcker Cara 200 2
Ferdinand Leiteritz Aragon 7
Victoria Charlotte Tanzer Cash 12

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. L (U18) 2023
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